DIRTY Goop

FOOD

We're a good food concept that
believes in conscious consumption
while having fun. Celebrate Tife and
all things nice at our space
surrounded by ample trees and gardens
over wholesome meals and drinks.

Everything here is made with passion,

intent and honest ingredients by
our amazing team.

< Vegan & Gluten free



ALL—DAY BREAKFAST &

BRUNCH

Ti11 : 7PM

Breakfast burrito
Scrambled eggs, hass avocado mash,
refried beans, cheddar cheese, baby
spinach & homemade wholewheat

tortilla
Meaty breakfast
burrito

Shredded chicken, scrambled eggs,
refried beans, hass avocado mash,
cheddar cheese, baby spinach,
homemade wholewheat tortilla

¥ Tofu pesto scramble
Zucchini, cashew cream & cherry
tomatoes on multigrain toast

Dirty Good french
toas

Organic milk brioche, fruit & berry
compote, sweetened mascarpone,
organic jaggery caramel & fresh
berries

Add: Minus 30 ice cream for Rs.200

¥ Vegan french toast
House made toast, fruit & berry
compote, maple & vanilla bean ice
cream

Breakfast burger
Organic milk brioche bun, hass
avocado, ham, fried egg & maple

Scrambled eggs

Eggs on brioche with house salad
Add: Bacon for Rs.150

Add: Hass avocado for Rs.150

¥ Wholesome vegan
breakfast
Tofu pesto scramble, multigrain toast,
sauteed mushrooms, house salad,
blistered tomatoes & sweet potato
fries

550

650

350

700

700

400

450

900

Wholesome breakfast 1000
Scrambled eggs, multigrain toast,

sauteed mushrooms, house salad,

blistered tomatoes &

chicken sausage

Add: Bacon for Rs.150

EGGS

Turkish eggs 550

In-house labneh, poached eggs,
chili oil & multigrain toast

Eggs benny with
house salad
(O Avo benny
O Original benny with ham
O Bacon & hass avocado benny
O Goan chorizo benny

500
650
650
650

Organic flour 700
pancakes
Pancakes with fruit compote,
sweetened mascarpone, homemade
chocolate granola & salted jaggery
caramel
Add: Minus 30 ice cream for Rs.200

& Gluten-free banana 550

& oat pancakes

Pancakes with fruit compote,

in-house vanilla granola, almond

butter, maple & microgreens

Add: Minus 30 ice cream for Rs.200

Please inform our team incase of any dietary restrictions or food allergies.

-Government taxes as applicable -

10% service charge extra.




SMOOTHIE BOWLS

Ti11l : 7PM

Made with our in-house vegan milks

Acai 700 ¥ Into the wild 650
) Brazilian acai powder, mixed berries, & Pineapple, mango, kale, spinach,
& banana, grapes, pomegranate, apple, papaya, fresh OJ, chia & flax
apple & almond butter
¥ Blueberry blast 700 ‘gPower berry 650
& Blueberries, banana, grapes, ’ Strawberr.y, apple, grapes, pear\ut
] butter, chia, flax & vegan protein
apple & chia
¥ Warrior 650
& Organic cocoa powder, banana,
dates, peanut butter & cold brew
Add: Vegan protein by Nack for Rs.125
SALADS
¥ Seasonal green 600 & Burrata salad 750
¥ salad Rocket lettuce, fresh orange,
Kale, baby spinach, chickpeas, balsamic dressing, pickled beets
quinoa, beetroot, carrot, purple & red quinoa
cabbage, roasted sweet potato,
toasted seeds, cashews, lemon ¥ Palm heart and 600
honey & tahini dressing & app] e salad
Add: Marinated chicken for Rs. 150 Mixed lettuce with raspberry
dressing, granny smith apple,
9 Ve gan kale caesar 550 strawberry, yellow cherry tomato,
& salad honey candied walnuts, broken
Curly kale, vegan caesar dressing, wheat & chia seeds
multigrain croutons & Add: Burrata for Rs.250
almond flakes
Vietnamese chicken 600
Kale caesar salad 600 salad

Curly kale, caesar dressing &
multigrain croutons

Add: Smoked Chicken for Rs.150
Add: Bacon for Rs.150

Red cabbage, roasted chicken,
carrot, spring onion, raw mango,
crushed peanuts & sweet sour sauce

-Please inform our team incase of any dietary restrictions or food allergies.
-Government taxes as applicable -

10% service charge extra.




SHARABLES
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Loaded sweet potato
fries
with salsa & feta

"Half an avocado

Burrata stracciatella, hass
avocado, balsamic pearls &
truffie oil

Spicy salmon tartare &

hass avocado

Add: Sourdough toast for Rs.100

Quinoa and amaranth
galettes

with sweet spicy tomato cream

Tofu and avocado
rice paper rolls

Hummus and fattoush
with grilled pita

Sweet potato &
smoked cheese
croquette

with romesco

* Gochujang chicken

bites

with pickled cucumber

Chicken bangers
& mash
with gravy

" Charred Chicken

Skewers

Confit Chicken
Wings

* STow cooked pork

belly & pickled
ribbons

Seafood balchao
& leavened bread

Konkan Tamb roast

350

650

800

550

500

550

550

600

650

650

550

700

850

850

Baked himalayan
trout & chips

Greek chicken
skewers
with rose tzatziki

Greek lamb skewers
with rose tzatziki

Salmon ceviche
with orange ponzu

1100

650

700

800

TACOS

Our serving has three tacos,
perfect for sharing

Pulled rendang
jackfruit with sour
cream & pickled
onions

Marinated chicken
& hass avocado

Grilled shrimp
& pineapple olive
salsa

Maple pulled pork
& pickled onion

650

600

700

700

-Please inform our team incase of any dietary restrictions or food allergies.

-Government taxes as applicable -

10% service charge extra.




We have handpicked breads for you
across our menu, but feel free to choose
from our:

) e organic multigrain loaf

® A2 milk brioche
® sourdough loaf
e gluten free loaf (as per availability)

Our brioches and buns are made in-house with
consciously sourced or organic ingredients

BETWEEN
BREADS & TOAST

¥ Avocado mash on 650
multigrain oat bread
Add: Poached egg for Rs.100

¥ Hummus on multigrain 450
toast
Mushroom pesto on 500
multigrain oat bread
Burrata on brioche 600
Avo protein brioche 700

toast

Smoked salmon & cream 700
cheese on brioche

Summer berry, compote 600
& mascarpone
on brioche

Dirty Good triple 650
cheese melt

Smoked chicken 700
& cheese melt

Woodfired Panuozzo

* Smoked aubergine & 700
marinated vegetables
¢ Shredded chicken & arugula 850

¢ The OG: pulled chicken, pulled 900
pork, rocket & italian salami

PIZZAS

Margherita
Mushroom & truffle paste
Burrata & pesto

Smoked chicken & pickled
chili

Marinated chicken
& onion

Pepperoni

800
1000
950
850

850

1050

BOWLS & MAINS

Dirty Good poke bowl
®* Mushroom & tofu
* Prawn
e Salmon

Add: Black rice Rs.150

¥ Thai green curry
noodle stir fry bowl
Add: Chicken for Rs.200

¥ Vegan penang curry
Add: Chicken for Rs.200
Add: Black rice Rs.150

STow cooked Tamb
shoulder

aubergine puree, mushroom and
spinach fricassee, pomegranate,
mint

N\
%

Malabar curry &
black rice

Add: Chicken Rs.200
Add: Shrimp Rs.400
Add: Salmon Rs.500

Vegan rigatoni with
slow cooked tomatoes

Rigatoni pasta bowl
with mushroom
Add: Ham for Rs.150

600

750

800

700

700

1000

700

700

700

continued )

-Please inform our team incase of any dietary restrictions or food allergies.

-Government taxes as applicable -

10% service charge extra.



BOWLS & MAINS

Rigatoni in confit 700 Saffron & corn 700
tomato sauce with risotto
ricotta Add: Bacon for Rs.150
Add: Goan chorizo for Rs.200
) ) Stir fried noodle bowl
Orecchiette pasta with 800 * Kung pao cauliflower & brussel 650
smoked chicken sprouts
Chicken bulgogi with 850 ) gggg:f:ggg;;:?“ nLaEt S0
black rice & fried egg :
Udon
Spicy red pepper 750 Buckwheat
gnocchi
9 Barley and curry bowl 700
Paprika grilled 750 Barley and broccoli with
chicken breast with cashew gravy
sweet potato mash Add: Chicken Skewers for
Add: Black rice for Rs.150 Rs.150
& Risotto of exotic 750
mushrooms & truffle
DESSERTS
Check out our counter or ask our team for freshly made desserts and what’s on the menu.
¥ Minus 30 ice-cream bow]l 600 & Chef’s special coffee 400
Fwith fruit & granola creme brulee
Almond chocolate slice 600 Affogato 350
with salted caramel
ice-cream Chocolate orange 600

Dirty black forest cake 600

& Double chocolate peanut 550
butter cookie with ice
cream

and coffee

-Please inform our team incase of any dietary restrictions or food allergies.
-Government taxes as applicable - 10% service charge extra.




